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200 80.3 1 5
199 80.0 6 1
198 79.8 7 1
197 79.5 8 14
196 79.2 22 8
195 79.0 30 10
194 78.17 40 15
193 78.5 55 10
192 78.2 65 23
191 77.9 88 23
190 17.1 111 26
189 77.4 137 30
188 77.2 167 28
187 76.9 195 39
186 76.6 234 39
185 76.4 273 41
184 76. 1 314 47
183 75.9 361 54
182 75.6 415 68
181 75. 4 483 56
180 75.1 539 63
179 74.8 602 93
178 74.6 695 88
177 74.3 783 72
176 T74.1 8565 84
175 73.8 939 93
174 73.5 1032 98
173 73.3 1130 103
172 73.0 1233 108
171 72.8 1341 96
170 72.5 1437 107
169 72.2 1544 136
168 72.0 1680 118
167 T1.17 1798 136
166 71.5 1934 156
165 71.2 2090 151
164 70.9 2241 150
163 70.17 2391 172
162 70. 4 2563 157
161 70.2 2720 167
160 69.9 2887 172
159 69.6 3059 196
158 69.4 3255 184
157 69.1 3439 193
156 68.9 3632 208
155 68.6 3840 212
154 68.3 4052 213
153 68.1 4265 222
152 67.8 4487 207
151 67.6 4694 202

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.3 4896 235
149 67.0 5131 223
148 66.8 5354 214
147 66.5 5568 204
146 66.3 5772 249
145 66.0 6021 2438
144 65. 7 6269 267
143 65.5 6536 274
142 65. 2 6810 302
141 65.0 7112 2563
140 64.7 7365 300
139 64.4 7665 2567
138 64.2 7922 229
137 63.9 8151 294
136 63.7 8445 273
135 63. 4 8718 306
134 63.1 9024 289
133 62.9 9313 306
132 62. 6 9619 314
131 62. 4 9933 314
130 62.1 10247 334
129 61.8 10581 298
128 61.6 10879 362
127 61.3 11231 299
126 61.1 115630 3438
125 60.8 11878 324
124 60.5 12202 3568
123 60.3 12560 396
122 60.0 12956 3438
121 59.8 13304 393
120 59.5 13697 394
119 59.2 14091 373
118 59.0 14464 417
17 58.7 14881 390
116 58.5 16271 420
115 58.2 15691 378
114 57.9 16069 438
113 57.17 16507 421
112 57. 4 16928 423
111 57.2 173561 468
110 56.9 17819 456
109 56.6 18275 452
108 56. 4 18727 446
107 56. 1 19173 496
106 55.9 19669 464
105 55. 6 20133 504
104 55. 4 20637 499
103 55 .1 21136 564
102 54.8 21700 515
101 54.6 22215 531

R | REE| B @& #
100 54.3 22746 521
99 54.1 23267 528
98 53.8 23795 651
97 53.56 24346 569
96 53.3 24915 505
95 53.0 25420 530
94 52.8 25950 538
93 52.5 26488 636
92 52.2 27024 609
91 52.0 27633 578
90 51.7 28211 632
89 51.56 28843 580
88 51.2 29423 567
87 50.9 29990 650
86 50.7 30640 634
85 50. 4 31274 594
84 50.2 31868 637
83 49.9 32505 6563
82 49. 6 331568 643
81 49. 4 33801 714
80 49 .1 34515 669
79 48.9 35184 686
78 48.6 356870 683
17 48.3 365563 675
76 48. 1 37228 699
75 47. 8 379217 716
74 47. 6 38643 703
73 47.3 39346 7056
72 47.0 40051 720
71 46. 8 40771 700
70 46.5 41471 700
69 46.3 42171 768
68 46. 0 42939 710
67 45.7 43709 747
66 45.5 44456 798
65 45.2 45254 835
64 45. 0 46089 826
63 44.7 46915 746
62 44. 4 47661 830
61 44.2 48491 833
60 43.9 49324 813
59 43.7 50137 845
58 43. 4 50982 784
57 43 .1 51766 788
56 42.9 52554 837
55 42.6 53391 797
54 42. 4 54188 791
53 42.1 54979 800
52 41.8 556779 787
51 41.6 56566 807

R | REME| B & A B
50 41.3 57373 792
49 41.1 58165 827
48 40. 8 58992 829
47 40.5 59821 7817
46 40. 3 60608 746
45 40. 0 61354 732
44 39. 8 62086 748
43 39.56 62834 683
42 39.2 63517 665
41 39.0 64182 629
40 38.7 64811 6566
39 38.56 65467 608
38 38.2 66075 594
37 37.9 66669 596
36 37.7 67265 593
35 37. 4 67858 534
34 37.2 68392 518
33 36.9 68910 480
32 36. 6 69390 453
31 36. 4 69843 423
30 36. 1 70266 414
29 35.9 70680 307
28 35. 6 70987 332
217 35. 4 71319 2856
26 35. 1 71604 268
25 34.8 71872 2562
24 34.6 72124 237
23 34.3 72361 158
22 34.1 72519 174
21 33.8 72693 148
20 33.56 72841 128
19 33.3 72969 114
18 33.0 73083 105
17 32.8 73188 78
16 32.56 73266 84
15 32.2 73350 55
14 32.0 73405 53
13 31.7 73458 31
12 31.56 73489 33
11 31.2 73522 26
10 30.9 73548 28
9 30.7 73576 10
8 30. 4 73586 14

7 30.2 73600 12
6 29.9 73612 12
5 29.6 73624 4
4 29. 4 73628 11
3 29. 1 73639 2
2 28.9 73641 9
1 28.6

0 28.3 73650 217




